
Universal Taekwondo Academies Calendar of Events 2024 

All dates are subject to change from time to time. Please keep an eye out for our emails and Facebook posts to keep you up to date with the latest information. 

  
 

 

UTA Taekwondo Gradings Location 

23rd March 2024 Bromborough 

 22nd June 2024 Bromborough 

28th September 2024 Bromborough 

14th December 2024 Bromborough 
 

UTA Ninja Graduations (ages 3-6) Location 

Saturday 16th March 2024 Wallasey 

Sunday 17th March 2024 Bromborough 

 Saturday 15th June 2024 Wallasey 
Sunday 16th June 2024 Bromborough 

Saturday 21st September 2024 Wallasey 
Sunday 22nd September 2024 Bromborough 

Saturday 7th December 2024 Wallasey 

Sunday 8th December 2024 Bromborough 
 

UTA CLUB CLOSURES DATES CLOSED   

Easter Weekend Friday 29th March – Monday 1st April  

May Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024 

Spring Bank Holiday Monday 27th May 2024 

August Bank Holiday  Friday 23rd August - Monday 26th August 2024 
Christmas Holidays  Friday 20th December – Monday 6th January 2025 

 

Other Events Date  Location 
UTA Interclub Championships Saturday 3rd February   Wallasey Academy 

OMA Regional Championships Sunday 18th February Deeside 

UTA Interclub Championships  Sunday 19th May Wallasey Academy 

OMA Regional Championships Sunday 20th October  Wrexham 

UTA Interclub Championships Sunday 10th November  Wallasey Academy 

Kids Summer Club Week Monday 29th July – Friday 2nd Aug Wallasey 

Kids Summer Club Week Monday 12th Aug – Friday 16th Aug Bromborough 

Summer Camp 13th – 16th September  Pwllheli (Haven) 

Christmas Sale 23rd & 24th November  Wallasey Academy 
Christmas Party  Saturday 30th November  Wallasey Academy 

 

                           OMA BLACK BELT GRADING TIMETABLE  
 

UTA Black Belt Preparation Date  Location 
Mock Grading Friday 8th March (7:30 p.m) Bromborough 

Pre-grading Session Saturday 16th March  Deeside  

Black Belt Grading Sunday 14th April 2024 Deeside 
Mock Grading  Friday 30th August (7:30 p.m) Bromborough 

Pre-grading Session Saturday 7th September Wallasey 

Black Belt Grading Sunday 13th October 2024 Wallasey 
 

 


